
V E G E T A R I A N M E A L

YO-YO

PROFITEROL

E X T R A

K I D S M E A L

G R E E K S N A C K P A C K

(GF OPTIONAL * / VEG)
D E S S E R T
PLEASE CHECK OUR DESSERT CABINET

TRADITIONAL GREEK FLAVOUR

ASK US ABOUT

M I N I
$12

$12

$12

SMALL

$9
$6

SMALL
$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$30

$16

$16

$16

LARGE

$15
$10

LARGE
$27

BAKLAVA

GALAKTOBOUREKO

LOUKOUM ADES (SM ALL OR LARGE)

PORTOKALOPITA

M ILFEI

(03) 5251 2637
17 Clifton Springs Rd, Drysdale

ONLINE ORDERS AND DELIVERY
CHIPS

HALOUMI WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP

GEMISTA

CHICKEN GYROS

MIX GYROS

KIDS GYROS WRAP

KIDS GYROS OPEN PLATE

KIDS SOUVLAKI OPEN PLATE

KIDS CALAMARI

SHAVED LAMB, CHIPS, FETA, OREGANO, TZATZIKI

SHAVED CHICKEN, CHIPS, FETA, OREGANO, TZATZIKI

SHAVED LAMB & CHICKEN, CHIPS, FETA, OREGANO, TZATZIKI

GRILLED HALOUMI, MIX SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY,
TZATZIKI

(GF OPTIONAL* / VEGAN)

FALAFEL, MIX SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY, HOUMMUS
(GF/ VEGAN)

CAPSICUM STUFFED WITH RICE AND VEGGIES SERVED WITH
SALAD

SHAVED LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIX, TOMATO, TZATZIKI

SHAVED LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIX, CHIPS, PITA, TOMATO SAUCE

LAMB, CHICKEN OR PORK SKEWER, CHIPS, PITA, TOMATO SAUCE

SERVED WITH CHIPS, PITA, TOMATO SAUCE

( G F )

(GF )

(GF )

(GF OPTIONAL* )

(GF OPTIONAL* )

(GF OPT* )

(GF OPTIONAL* )

GREEK CATERING

OPEN 7 DAYS FROM 7:30AM
BREAKFAST, LUNCH, DINNER

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY

LET US TURN YOUR PARTY INTO A
GREEK FEAST

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
1.5% EFTPOS TRANSACTION FEE APPLIES TO ALL CARD PAYMENTS
10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Pl ea s e l et us k now i f y ou ha v e a ny f ood a l l er gi es or s pec i a l di et a r y
n eeds a n d w e w i l l do our bes t t o modi f y y our mea l w h er e pos s i bl e.
Whi l e w e w or k c l os el y w i t h our s uppl i er s t o ens ur e our pr ot ei ns a r e
bonel es s , s ma l l bone f r a gment s ma y s t i l l oc c a s i ona l l y be pr es ent .

LAMB GYROS

$27

$27

FILO PASTRY FILLED WITH WALNUTS SOAKED IN SUGAR SYRUP

FILO PASTRY WITH BAKED CUSTARD SOAKED IN SUGAR SYRUP

GREEK DONUTS SERVED HOT WITH HONEY & WALNUTS
KARIDOPITA (GF)
WALNUT CAKE SOAKED IN LIGHT SYRUP

CLASSIC GREEK CAKE INFUSED WITH ORANGE SYRUP

GREEK PUFFS WITH CUSTARD CREAM & CHOCOLATE GLAZE

RICH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE WITH CUSTARD FILLED PUFF PASTRY BALLS

TIRAM ISU
DECONSTRUCTED VANILLA SLICE

GYROS
KALAMAKI (SKEWERS)
BIFTEKIA (MEATBALLS)
LOUKANIKO (SAUSAGE)
CUTLETS LEMON POTATOES
GREEK SALAD

GREEK SALAD

$16



C O O K E D M E A L
DEEP FRIED, SERVED WITH HONEY

VINE LEAVES FILLED WITH BEEF MINCE, VEGGIES & RICE

LOUKANIKO

KEFTEDES

CHARGRILLED PRAWNS MAIN

HALOUMI WRAP $19

SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD, TARAMOSALATA (CONTAINS
GLUTEN) & PITA BREAD

GRILLED HALOUMI, MIX SALAD, TOMATO, ONION,
PARSLEY, TZATZIKI

DOLMADES

GREEK TRADITIONAL HOMEMADE BEEF & PORK SAUSAGE

CHIPS WITH FETA AND OREGANO

GREEK TRADITIONAL BEEF & PORK CHARGRILLED
MEATBALLS SERVED WITH TZATZIKI

HOUMMUS $9

TZATZIKI $9

TARAMOSALATA $9

$9

(GF/ VEG)

$16

$15

OCTOPUS ENTREE (GF)

WHITE BAIT ENTREE

ADD CHIPS & A CAN OF DRINK
LAMB SOUVLAKI WRAP

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAP

PORK SOUVLAKI WRAP

MIX SOUVLAKI WRAP

ADD CHIPS & A CAN OF DRINK
GYROS WRAP (GF OPTIONAL*)

SOUTZOUKAKIA WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP

$28

$35

$19

$19

SOUVLAKI - SKEWERS (GF OPTIONAL* )

GYROS (GF OPTIONAL* )

SHEFTALIA (GF OPTIONAL* )

BIFTEKIA

SOUTZOUKAKIA

CALAMARI

LAMB CUTLETS

PORK RIB EYE (GF OPTIONAL* )

FALAFEL

MIX GRILL - OPEN PLATE FOR 1 PERS

$26

$26

$26

$36

$36

MOUSAKA

GEMISTA

PASTITSIO

KLEFTIKO

D I P

S E A F O O D

K A L A M A K I

G Y R O S W R A P

W R A P

O P E N P L A T E

(GF OPTIONAL * )

(GF OPTIONAL* )

(GF OPTIONAL* )

SERVED WITH SKORDALIA (POTATO & GARLIC DIP)

(GF OPT* )

SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD, TARAMOSALATA (CONTAINS
GLUTEN) & PITA BREAD

(GF OPT* )

LAMB SKEWERS, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY, TZATZIKI

CHICKEN SKEWERS, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY, TZATZIKI

PORK SKEWERS, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY, TZATZIKI

(GF OPTIONAL* )

2 SKEWERS OF YOUR CHOICE, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY,
TZATZIKI

SHAVED LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIX, TOMATO, ONION,
PARSLEY, TZATZIKI*

SPICED CUMIN FLAVOURED MEATBALLS, TOMATO,
ONION, PARSLEY, TZATZIKI

(GF OPTIONAL* / VEGAN)

FALAFEL, MIX SALAD, TOMATO, ONION, PARSLEY,
HOUMMUS

(GF OPTIONAL* )

LAMB, CHICKEN, PORK OR MIX SKEWERS, CHIPS, SALAD,
PITA, TZATZIKI

SHAVED LAMB, CHICKEN OR MIX, CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI

PORK SAUSAGES , CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI

SPICED, CUMIN FLAVOURED MEATBALLS, CHIPS, SALAD,
PITA, TZATZIKI

FRIED OR GRILLED, CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TARAMOSALATA
(CONTAINS GLUTEN)

CHARGRILLED SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI

CHARGRILLED SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI

GRILLED HALOUMI, CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI

LAMB & CHICKEN GYROS, SOUTSOUKAKI, BIFTEKI, LOUKANIKO,
CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI

$30

$30

$30

$38

(GF )

(GF/ VEGAN OPTIONAL)

LAYERS OF POTATO, EGGPLANT, ZUCCHINI, BEEF MINCE &
BECHAMEL SAUCE BAKED IN THE OVEN & SERVED WITH SALAD

CAPSICUM STUFFED WITH RICE & VEGGIES SERVED WITH SALAD

PASTA, BEEF MINCE, BECHAMEL SAUCE BAKED IN THE OVEN &
SERVED WITH SALAD

CHEAKPEAS MIXED WITH SESAME SEED (TAHINI), GARLIC,
LEMON JUICE & OLIVE OIL, SERVED WITH PITA BREAD*

GREEK STRAINED YOGHURT MIXED WITH CUCUMBER,
GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & VINEGAR, SERVED WITH PITA BREAD

SMOKED COD ROE BLENDED WITH ONION, BREAD CRUMB,
OLIVE OIL & LEMON JUICE SERVED WITH PITA BREAD
MELITZANOSALATA

TIROKAFTERI

EGGPLANT MIXED WITH FETA CHEESE, GARLIC, PARSLEY
& OLIVE OIL SERVED WITH PITA BREAD

HALOUMI(GF/ VEG)

BAKED CAPSICUM BLENDED WITH CHILLI & FETA
CHEESE SERVED WITH PITA BREAD*

ANY 3 DIPS SERVED WITH PITA BREAD

GRILLED GREEK CHEESE
SAGANAKI CHEESE

E N T R E E

GRILLED CYPRUS CHEESE

HALOUMI CHIPS $16

$15

$16

$16

$16

(GF/ VEG)

(VEG)

(GF/ VEG)

(GF)

(GF)

$26

$9(GF OPTIONAL/ VEG)

(GF OPTIONAL/ VEG)

(GF OPTIONAL/ VEG)

(GF OPTIONAL/ VEG)

CHARGRILLED SCALLOPS MAIN
DEEP FRIED

$35

$17

$21

$21

$21

$21

+$6

$26

MEATBALLS, CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, TZATZIKI
$26

(GF OPTIONAL* )

(GF OPTIONAL* )

HALOUMI

FALAFEL, CHIPS, SALAD, PITA, HOUMMUS
(GF OPTIONAL* / VEGAN OPTIONAL) $26

$26

$48

(GF OPTIONAL* / VEG)

*GLUTEN FREE PITA +$6 SLOW COOKED LAMB SERVED WITH GRAVY & CHIPS

$19
+$6

$26


